
Sun 26 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

Mon 27 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions 1.00pm - 5.00pm

Writing Short Stories Online Workshop 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 28 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions All day

Wed 29 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley All day

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions All day

Writing Workshop: Developing Believable Characters 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 30 September

Comma Press Online Short Story Course with SJ Bradley Until 8.30pm

One-to-One Writers’ Advice Sessions Until 5.00pm

Fri 8 October

Poetry workshop with Lisa O’Hare Oldham Libraries 11.00am - 12.30pm

How to Get Published – Panel discussion 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sat 9 October

Writing in The Second Person – workshop with Lara Williams Oldham Libraries 11.00am - 12.30pm

Tue 12 October

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop Stockport War Memorial
Art Gallery

4.00pm - 5.30pm

Sat 16 October

Superheroes: Inspiring Stories of Secret Strength Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 4.00pm

Mon 24 January

CIT Writers’ Group Waterside Arts 6.30pm - 8.30pm



Sun 30 January

Book Swap and Bottle Share Track Brewing Company 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sat 12 February

Storytelling: La cebra Camila Instituto Cervantes 11.30am - 12.15pm

Sun 20 February

International Mother Language Day Songs with Z-Arts 10.30am - 12.30pm

Mon 21 February

GERMAN TASTERS WITH DEUTSCH CENTRE
INTERNATIONAL

12.00pm - 1.00pm

Tue 22 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 11.00am - 5.00pm

Portuguese – English Workshop led by Rahul Bery 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Create A Play for Mother Language Day Moss Side Powerhouse
Library

3.45pm - 5.45pm


